 DALT    N
HIGHWAY
C    MPLEX
IAP 0700 - 2300
7/20/2022
AK-TAD-000896
INCIDENT OBJECTIVES (ICS 202)
1. Incident Name: 2. Operational Period:

Fire information line: 907-921-2547
For the latest fire Information:  www.AKFireInfo.com
We would appreciate photos from the field: fire activity, people at work, etc. Please
EMAIL these photos and include the location, date taken, involved crew, and photo
credit. If the photo has people working, please make sure they are in full PPE.
Demob Information
Contact DMOB: Jan Grisedale 435-840-5432
Extension and Flight Request forms available on the FTP site (cover QR Code)
Dalton Highway Complex Fires
#896 DALTON HWY COMPLEX  AK-TAD-000896 PDPSK5 (1522)
#317 MILE POST AK-TAD-000317 PDPQ3L (1522)
#318 CURKY  AK-TAD-000318 PDPQ3V (1522)
#319 FISH   AK-TAD-000319  PDPQ3U (1522)
#336 DOUGLAS  AK-TAD-000336 PDPQ6L (1522)
#337 RAY  AK-TAD-000337 PDPQ6R (1522)
#359 TROUBLESOME AK-TAD-000359 PDPRB4 (1522)
#372 HURON   AK-TAD-000372  PDPQM0 (1522)
#441 MM125  AK-UYD-000441 PDPS38 (1522)
#487 LITTLE DALL  AK-UYD-000487 PDPTL8 (1522)
#494 PROSPECT AK-UYD-000494 PDPTUS (1522)
#521 LITTLE SALT AK-TAD-000521 PDPT4L (1522)
#543 TOZITNA AK-TAD-000543 OUT
#555 IDAHO BAR AK-TAD-000555 PDPUJ2 (1522)
#556 MONTANA GULCH AK-TAD-000556 OUT
#560 MOOSE CREEK AK-TAD-000560 PDPUM2 (1522)
#562 FORT HAMLIN HILLS AK-TAD-000562 PDPUQ7 (1522)
#565 GOLD PAN  AK-TAD-000565 PDPUU7 (1522)
ACTIVITY LOG (ICS 214)
1. Incident Name: 2. Operational Period: Date From: Date To:
Time From: Time To:
3. Name: 4. ICS Position: 5. Home Agency (and Unit):